
LOT 5 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE PINES 

645-111, 747-2087 WD 1436-2767,

SANTOS MANUEL/SANTOS ADA N
160 SW HENDERSON TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/27/2015 TW 4.13 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

30,943
9,050
55,000
94,993
27,276
67,717

HX HB 42,717
25,000
94,993

0

94,993

1436/2767 5/05/2021 WD U I 30 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IZQUIERDO FACUNDO

SANTOS MANUEL

0747/2087 6/20/1991 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DINGLER-PATTEN CORO

IZQUIERDO

2026
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XFOB:4:1: DRIVEWAY

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD GAFLSH2AH20348098-GAFLSH2BH203

2022HX Base Yr

160 SW HENDERSON TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,415 91.1200 54.67 77,358 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 130 100 130 2,843

BAS 1,142 100 1,142 24,973

FEP 168 85 143 3,127

1,440 1,415 30,943

BAS= W27 N14 BAS= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 S14 S24 E12 FEP= S12
E14 N12 W14$ E28 N24$.

BAS

27

14

13

14

24

12
28

24

BAS 10

13

10

13

FEP12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 250

9,050

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


